
2024 COED SOFTBALL UMPIRE SCHEDULE - All games are doubleheaders

First pitch at 6:00 & 7:15 PM*

* Beginning July 30 - 5:45 & 7:00pm

DATE ARRIVAL TIME HOME AWAY FIELD UMPIRE TEAM KEY

Friday, June 20, 2025 5:45pm SMILES MARSHALL'S Field #1 Ben TEAM 1:  WHIDBEY SMILES
Janice Team Managers: Lynne Jones, Jonathan Paine

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 5:45pm SMILES BACKHOES Field #1 Ben
Janice TEAM 2:  WE’RE BACKHOES

Friday, June 27, 2025 5:45pm MARSHALL'S MORGAN'S Field #1 Ben Team Managers: Anne Madsen, Campbell Albertson
Janice

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 5:45pm MORGAN'S SMILES Field #1 Ben TEAM 3:  MARSHALL’S HEATING
Janice Team Managers: Mandy Jones, Susan Bennett

Friday, July 4, 2025 No Games No Games No Games No Games

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 5:45pm MARSHALL'S BACKHOES Field #1 Ben TEAM 4:  MORGAN’S PAINTING
Janice Team Managers: Ashlee Bassett, Josh Morgan

Friday, July 11, 2025 5:45pm MORGAN'S BACKHOES Field #1 Ben
Janice

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 5:45pm MARSHALL'S SMILES Field #1 Ben Umpire Contact Info
Janice Ben Lind - 360-929-1851

Friday, July 18, 2025 No Games No Games No Games No Games Janice Martinovic - 360-632-2061

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 5:45pm BACKHOES MORGAN'S Field #1 Ben Stanley Schriger - 425-922-4949
Stanley?

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 5:45pm MORGAN'S Team 5 Field #1 Ben Skye Dunn- 360-914-1159 (Text OK)
Stanley?

Friday, July 25, 2025 No Games No Games No Games No Games

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 5:30pm SMILES MORGAN'S Field #1 Ben
Janice

Friday, August 1, 2025 5:30pm BACKHOES SMILES Field #1 Ben
Janice

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 5:30pm BACKHOES MARSHALL'S Field #1 Ben
Janice

TOURNAMENT

Friday, August 8, 2025 5:30pm TBA TBA Field #1

5:30pm TBA TBA Field #2

7:00pm TBA TBA Field #1

7:00pm TBA TBA Field #2

Saturday, August 9, 2025 10:30AM TBA TBA Field #1



NOON TBA TBA Field #2

1:30PM TBA TBA Field #1
(If Necessary)


